INNOTION YP3035W
1.8GHz-2.8GHz High Linearity Power Amplifier
Innotion, Inc. All rights reserved. http://www.innotion.com.cn 2023-11-16 Version 2.1
For sales, orders, and technical support, please contact us, Phone: (86-512-62997198) Page 1 of 10
Features
RoHS & Pb-Free Product
■ 1.8~2.8GHz Frequency Range
■ 3.3V~5.0V Supply Voltage

■ WiBro 2.3 GHz to 2.4 GHz Applications
■ WiMAX 2.5 GHz to 2.7 GHz Applications
Ordering Information
■YP3035W High Linearity Power Amplifier
■YP3035WE-1 2.1 to 2.2GHz Evaluation Board
and 5PCS Samples
■YP3035WE-2 2.4 to 2.5GHz Evaluation Board
and 5PCS Samples
■YP3035WE-3 2.5 to 2.7GHz Evaluation Board
and 5PCS Samples
Functional Block Diagram
1 RF OUT
(VCC3)